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South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

TINMAN 5K/10K
Pennsauken NJ November 18 2017

                                                                                                                              
5K Sorted by Gun Time 

   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G     
===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === =  
    1 5K       30 Jamie Hershberger      M    46   22:16  7:10  MALE Winner  1 M  
    2 5K       29 Angie Gambone          F    36   25:34  8:14 FEMALE Winner 1 F  
    3 5K       41 Steve Leonard          M    63   25:37  8:15   1 M60+      2 M  
    4 5K       37 Ali Valin              F    50   26:39  8:35   1 F50-59    2 F  
    5 5K       31 Lorraine McCay         F    52   29:49  9:36   2 F50-59    3 F  
    6 5K       35 Rachel Rosado          F    37   31:38 10:11   1 F30-39    4 F  
    7 5K       24 Claire Brown           F    53   32:18 10:24   3 F50-59    5 F  
    8 5K       36 John Thomas            M    69   32:32 10:29   2 M60+      3 M  
    9 5K       32 Gina Patel             F    37   33:54 10:55   2 F30-39    6 F  
   10 5K       25 Elizabeth Diakos       F    60   36:40 11:48   1 F60+      7 F  
   11 5K       28 Kristina Gajderowicz   F    39   37:44 12:09   3 F30-39    8 F  
   12 5K       26 Kristin Eisenhardt     F    33   38:42 12:28   4 F30-39    9 F  
   13 5K        1 Al Anderer             M    75   40:35 13:04   3 M60+      4 M  
   14 5K       34 Patrice Robinson       F    36   41:14 13:17   5 F30-39   10 F  
   15 5K       18 Rebecca Martin         F    22   45:19 14:35   1 F20-29   11 F  
   16 5K       19 Jacob Ramos            M    21   47:05 15:10   1 M20-29    5 M  
   17 5K       27 Amanda Ettinger        F    45   50:42 16:19   1 F40-49   12 F  

 

    
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K - SORTED BY GUN TIME  
TOP 3 MALE FINISHERS-5K RUN 

TOP 1 SCORES 
 

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 5K       30 Jamie Hershberger      M 46 MERCHANTVILLE    NJ   22:16  7:11  
    2 5K       41 Steve Leonard          M 63 MT LAUREL        NJ   25:37  8:16  
    3 5K       36 John Thomas            M 69 DELRAN           NJ   32:32 10:30  

 
TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS-5K RUN 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 5K       29 Angie Gambone          F 36 COLLINGSWOOD     NJ   25:34  8:15  
    2 5K       37 Ali Valin              F 50 PHILADELPHIA     PA   26:39  8:36  
    3 5K       31 Lorraine McCay         F 52 HAMMONTON        NJ   29:49  9:37  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    18 5K       19 Jacob Ramos            M  21 SCOTCH PLA NJ   47:05 15:12  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    16 5K       18 Rebecca Martin         F  22 FORKED RIV NJ   45:19 14:37  

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YlKGk_IMtFE&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com/
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     6 5K       35 Rachel Rosado          F  37 NEWPORT    NJ   31:38 10:13  
    2     9 5K       32 Gina Patel             F  37 PHILADELPH PA   33:54 10:56  
    3    11 5K       28 Kristina Gajderowicz   F  39 TABERNACLE NJ   37:44 12:11  
    4    12 5K       26 Kristin Eisenhardt     F  33 BRIDGETON  NJ   38:42 12:29  
    5    14 5K       34 Patrice Robinson       F  36 WEST DEPTF NJ   41:14 13:18  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    19 5K       27 Amanda Ettinger        F  45 PALMYRA    NJ   50:42 16:22  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     4 5K       37 Ali Valin              F  50 PHILADELPH PA   26:39  8:36  
    2     5 5K       31 Lorraine McCay         F  52 HAMMONTON  NJ   29:49  9:37  
    3     7 5K       24 Claire Brown           F  53 MOUNT HOLL NJ   32:18 10:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1     3 5K       41 Steve Leonard          M  63 MT LAUREL  NJ   25:37  8:16  
    2     8 5K       36 John Thomas            M  69 DELRAN     NJ   32:32 10:30  
    3    13 5K        1 Al Anderer             M  75 MEDFORD    NJ   40:35 13:06  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    10 5K       25 Elizabeth Diakos       F  60 HARRISON   NJ   36:40 11:50  

 

 
 

10K Sorted by Gun Time 
   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G     

===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === =  
    1 10K      20 Yajamana Ramu          M    52   44:52  7:14  MALE Winner  1 M  
    2 10K       2 James Connor           M    42   46:01  7:25   1 M40-49    2 M  
    3 10K      15 Linda Kovacs           F    20   54:40  8:49 FEMALE Winner 1 F  
    4 10K      16 Gage Kroljic           M    20   57:16  9:14   1 M20-29    3 M  
    5 10K      17 Benjamin Kukainis      M    30   57:28  9:16   1 M30-39    4 M  
    6 10K       7 Donna Dorris           F    49   58:58  9:30   1 F40-49    2 F  
    7 10K      22 Liam Wall              M    11   59:06  9:31   1 M14&UND   5 M  
    8 10K      13 Alyssa Jones           F    29   59:56  9:40   1 F20-29    3 F  
    9 10K      10 Karen Garfield         F    32 1:01:56  9:59   1 F30-39    4 F  
   10 10K       5 Colleen Dipalma        F    33 1:01:56  9:59   2 F30-39    5 F  
   11 10K      40 Kristen Young          F    41 1:04:37 10:25   2 F40-49    6 F  
   12 10K       8 Dominique Dorris       F    23 1:05:37 10:34   2 F20-29    7 F  
   13 10K      12 Melissa Hetzell        F    37 1:07:20 10:51   3 F30-39    8 F  
   14 10K       9 Catherine Faulk        F    46 1:07:50 10:56   3 F40-49    9 F  
   15 10K      11 Timothy Haase          M    52 1:26:22 13:55   1 M50-59    6 M  
   16 10K      14 Linda Kenny            F    41 1:26:56 14:00   4 F40-49   10 F  
   17 10K       3 Christy Cunningham     F    43 1:26:57 14:00   5 F40-49   11 F  

          

  
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 10K - SORTED BY GUN TIME 
  

TOP 3 MALE FINISHERS-10K RUN 
TOP 1 SCORES 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      
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===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 10K      20 Yajamana Ramu          M 52 MARLTON          NJ   44:52  7:14  
    2 10K       2 James Connor           M 42 SEWELL           NJ   46:01  7:25  
    3 10K      16 Gage Kroljic           M 20 BLACKWOOD        NJ   57:16  9:14  

 
TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS-10K RUN 

 
   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =====  
    1 10K      15 Linda Kovacs           F 20 CHERRY HILL      NJ   54:40  8:49  
    2 10K       7 Donna Dorris           F 49 MANTUA           NJ   58:58  9:30  
    3 10K      13 Alyssa Jones           F 29 COLLINGSWOOD     NJ   59:56  9:40  

 

 
 

10K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    24 10K      22 Liam Wall              M  11 SEWELL     NJ   59:06  9:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    21 10K      16 Gage Kroljic           M  20 BLACKWOOD  NJ   57:16  9:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    26 10K      13 Alyssa Jones           F  29 COLLINGSWO NJ   59:56  9:40  
    2    30 10K       8 Dominique Dorris       F  23 MANTUA     NJ 1:05:37 10:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    22 10K      17 Benjamin Kukainis      M  30 BERLIN     NJ   57:28  9:16  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    27 10K      10 Karen Garfield         F  32 TRENTON    NJ 1:01:56  9:59  
    2    28 10K       5 Colleen Dipalma        F  33 VINELAND   NJ 1:01:56  9:59  
    3    31 10K      12 Melissa Hetzell        F  37 BRIDGETON  NJ 1:07:20 10:51  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    17 10K       2 James Connor           M  42 SEWELL     NJ   46:01  7:25  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    23 10K       7 Donna Dorris           F  49 MANTUA     NJ   58:58  9:30  
    2    29 10K      40 Kristen Young          F  41 PALMYRA    NJ 1:04:37 10:25  
    3    32 10K       9 Catherine Faulk        F  46 MICKLETON  NJ 1:07:50 10:56  
    4    34 10K      14 Linda Kenny            F  41 SMITHVILLE NJ 1:26:56 14:00  
    5    35 10K       3 Christy Cunningham     F  43 ABSECON    NJ 1:26:57 14:00  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace      

===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    33 10K      11 Timothy Haase          M  52 ASTON      PA 1:26:22 13:55  
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